1. Spieltag
09.09.2017
09.09.2017
09.09.2017

2. Spieltag
23.09.2017
23.09.2017
23.09.2017

3. Spieltag
07.10.2017
07.10.2017
07.10.2017

4. Spieltag
21.10.2017
21.10.2017
21.10.2017

5. Spieltag
04.11.2017
04.11.2017
04.11.2017

6. Spieltag
19.11.2017
18.11.2017
19.11.2017

7. Spieltag
02.12.2017
02.12.2017
02.12.2017

8. Spieltag
09.12.2017
09.12.2017
09.12.2017

9. Spieltag
06.01.2018
16.12.2017
06.01.2018

13:00
13:00
13:00

13:00
13:00
13:00

13:00
13:00
13:00

13:00
13:00
13:00

13:00
13:00
13:00

09:00
13:00
09:00

13:00
13:00
13:00

13:00
13:00
13:00

13:00
13:00
13:00

2. Bezirksliga Herren Staffel 2

Do6belner SC 2
Markranstadt 2
Gersdorf

Waldheim
Olympia Leipzig
Fortschritt Oschatz

Do6belner SC 2
Gersdorf
Hohnstadt 2

Fortschritt Oschatz
Waldheim
Olympia Leipzig

Gersdorf
Markranstadt 2
Fortschritt Oschatz

Do6belner SC 2
Gersdorf
Fortschritt Oschatz

Hohnstadt 2
Gersdorf
Olympia Leipzig

Fortschritt Oschatz
Waldheim
Olympia Leipzig

Do6belner SC 2
Markranstadt 2
Hohnstadt 2

Fortschritt Oschatz
Waldheim
Olympia Leipzig

Do6belner SC 2
Markranstadt 2
Hohnstadt 2

Olympia Leipzig
Fortschritt Oschatz
Waldheim

Markranstadt 2
Gersdorf
Hohnstadt 2

Débelner SC 2
Hohnstadt 2
Olympia Leipzig

Markranstadt 2
Hohnstadt 2
Waldheim

Do6belner SC 2
Markranstadt 2
Waldheim

Do6belner SC 2
Markranstadt 2
Gersdorf

Waldheim
Olympia Leipzig
Fortschritt Oschatz



10. Spieltag
13.01.2018
13.01.2018
13.01.2018

11. Spieltag
27.01.2018
20.01.2018
27.01.2018

12. Spieltag
10.02.2018
10.02.2018
10.02.2018

13. Spieltag
24.02.2018
25.02.2018
24.02.2018

14. Spieltag
10.03.2018
10.03.2018
10.03.2018

13:00
13:00
13:00

13:00
13:00
13:00

13:00
13:00
13:00

13:00
13:00
13:00

13:00
13:00
13:00

Olympia Leipzig
Fortschritt Oschatz
Waldheim

Markranstadt 2
Gersdorf
Hohnstadt 2

Débelner SC 2
Hohnstadt 2
Olympia Leipzig

Markranstadt 2
Hohnstadt 2
Waldheim

Do6belner SC 2
Markranstadt 2
Waldheim

Do6belner SC 2
Gersdorf
Hohnstadt 2

Fortschritt Oschatz
Waldheim
Olympia Leipzig

Gersdorf
Markranstadt 2
Fortschritt Oschatz

Do6belner SC 2
Gersdorf
Fortschritt Oschatz

Hohnstadt 2
Gersdorf
Olympia Leipzig



